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Группа № 1    дорожка №  1
п/в пкз. н.у.

СУДИЯН Никита СДЮСШ СПБ  3  1  1  1  V V2 0.333 -8 12
НАУМЕНКО Кирилл СДЮСШ СПБ  V  1 V3  2  1  V 0.500 -5 15
ПУЗАНКОВ Павел СДЮСШ КУР  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 13 23
БЕЛОКОПЫТОВ Александр ЦСКА МОС  V  2  2  V  V  V 0.667 5 20
ЛЕВИН Даниил ОСДЮС МОО  V  V  1  3  1  V 0.500 0 17
АЛАДИНСКИЙ Никита СПАРТА СПБ  3  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 6 22
КАЛМЫКОВ Роман АНО ФЕХ ТВЕ  1  3  1  1  2  3 0.000 -11 11

Группа № 2    дорожка №  2
п/в пкз. н.у.

ПЕТРОВ Бронислав ЦСКА МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 24
ФИЛИППОВ Ярослав СПАРТА СПБ  1  V  2  V V3  V 0.667 9 18
КОТОВ Илья СДЮСШ СПБ  0  0  3  3  V  V 0.333 -2 14
ХАЛИЗОВ Артем КШВСМ СПБ  0  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 3 19
ЛЮТЕНКО Вячеслав ГБУ СО С САР  0  0  V  V  V  V 0.667 0 16
АНДРЕЕВ Прохор СДЮСШ СПБ  0  0  0  1  1  V 0.167 -16 6
ОГОНЬКОВ Тимофей ОСДЮС МОО  0  1  0  2  1  3 0.000 -17 7

Группа № 3    дорожка №  3
п/в пкз. н.у.

АНАНЬЕВ Александр ОСДЮС МОО  0  V  0  0  V  0 0.333 -12 8
АХРОМЕНКО Федор ГБУ СО С САР  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 11 21
ПРОНИКОВ Богдан ДЮСШ К СПБ  2  2  1  1  V  2 0.167 -6 12
САМУХИН Егор СДЮСШ СПБ  V  1 V2  3  V  1 0.500 1 15
ЧАЩИН Дмитрий СПАРТА СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24
ВЕРХОВЕНКО Ян КШВСМ СПБ  2  0  0  2  0  2 0.000 -18 6
КНЯЗЕВ Павел ЦСКА МОС  V  3  V V3  1  V 0.667 6 19

Группа № 4    дорожка №  4
п/в пкз. н.у.

МОРОЗОВ Роман ГБУ СО С САР  V  3  V  0  V  0 0.500 1 15
ЛОГВИНОВ Иван СШ №2 Г. МОО  0  1  3  1  3  0 0.000 -16 8
САВЕЛЬЕВ Илья СДЮСШ СПБ  V  V  V  1  V  1 0.667 3 18
РЯБОВ Александр ЦСКА МОС  2  V  2  2  V  0 0.333 -5 14
ШЕСТАКОВ Савелий ГБНОУ С СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  0 0.833 10 20
ИВАНОВ Петр КШВСМ СПБ  0  V  1  0  2  1 0.167 -15 8
ДЕМЕШ Георгий СПАРТА СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 24

Группа № 5    дорожка №  5
п/в пкз. н.у.

ГРИГОРЬЕВ Денис СДЮСШ СПБ  3  0  1  3  V  V 0.333 -2 15
ОРЕХОВ Николай СШОР У МОС  V  1  3  1  V  V 0.500 0 17
БОГДАНОВ Иван ОСДЮС МОО  V V3  2  1  V  V 0.667 9 18
ДОРОХИН Даниил СДЮСШ КУР  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 10 22
ГРИШКО Глеб СШОР К СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24
ШУШКОВ Николай РЕПРИЗ СПБ  0  1  0  0  0  2 0.000 -20 3
ЦИВА Вячеслав ДЮСШ К СПБ  1  2  0  2  0 V3 0.167 -14 8
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Группа № 6    дорожка №  6
п/в пкз. н.у.

БАГАУТДИНОВ Константин СДЮСШ СПБ  V  V  V  1  V  3 0.667 4 20
КУБАРЬ Даниил ЦСКА МОС  2  3  1  2  0  1 0.000 -15 9
ЖУК Владислав СШ №2 Г. МОО  3  V  V  2  2  0 0.333 -5 15
ГУРЬЯНОВ Кирилл СДЮСШ СПБ  0  V  1  0  3  1 0.167 -12 9
КЕРИК Александр МБУ ДО НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 24
МИРОШНИЧЕНКО Всеволод ДЮСШ К СПБ  3  V  V  V  1  2 0.500 1 18
КОНЕВ Александр СДЮСШ СПБ  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 12 23

Группа № 7    дорожка №  7
п/в пкз. н.у.

КОЗЛОВ Егор СДЮСШ СПБ  1  0  2  0  V  0 0.167 -15 7
ЛЯМИН Тимур КШВСМ СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24
ЧЕРНЫШЕВ Никита ГБУ СО С САР  V  1  V  2  V  V 0.667 9 19
СКЛЯР Ростислав СДЮСШ СПБ  V  0  1  2  V  V 0.500 -2 15
ГУСЬКОВ Арсений ОСДЮС МОО  V  0 V3 V  V  V 0.833 10 19
БУРОВ Иван СШОР № МОС  2  1  2  0  1  2 0.000 -16 8
ДУДИЕВ Владимир ДЮСШ К СПБ  V  1  0  3  0  V 0.333 -6 12

Группа № 8    дорожка №  8
п/в пкз. н.у.

КАЮТКИН Глеб СШ №2 Г. МОО  2  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 6 21
АКИМОВ Матвей СДЮСШ СМО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24
СОЛОДОВНИК Артем СДЮСШ СПБ  3  1  3  V  V  V 0.500 4 19
ЩУРОВ Андрей ОСДЮС МОО  2  0  V  1  1  0 0.167 -15 8
ЕРЕМИН Кирилл СШОР К СПБ  2  0  1  V  1  3 0.167 -10 11
РАЩЕВСКИЙ Борис ЦСКА МОС  V  0  0  V  V  V 0.667 3 16
ЖДАНОВ Даниил ГБНОУ С СПБ  0  3  2  V  V  0 0.333 -6 13

Группа № 9    дорожка №  9
п/в пкз. н.у.

СВИРИН Антон СДЮСШ СПБ  V  2  V  1  1 0.400 -3 12
ЛОГУТЕНКО Иван ЮНОСТЬ МОС  0  2  V  2  1 0.200 -8 9
ОВЧИННИКОВ Владимир ОСДЮС МОО  V  V  V  2  1 0.600 2 15
ДЕГТЯРЕВ Павел ДЮСШ К СПБ  3  1  1  2  2 0.000 -11 9
КОРОТКОВ Максим АНО ФЕХ ТВЕ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20
СОРОКИН Максим КШВСМ СПБ  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 9 18

Группа № 10    дорожка №  10
п/в пкз. н.у.

ПАК Вячеслав СДЮСШ СПБ  2  0  3  2  V  0 0.167 -7 11
ЩЕГОЛЯЕВ Григорий СДЮСШ СПБ  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 12 22
ШКРЕБКА Владислав ОСДЮС МОО V1  1  V  0  3  0 0.333 -10 9
МЕДНОНОГОВ Константин ДЮСШ К СПБ  V  0  3  1  1  1 0.167 -13 10
БАТУРИН Матвей МБУ ДО НИЖ  V  V  V  V  1  1 0.667 5 18
БОЛОТОВ Степан ЦСКА МОС  1  1  V  V  V  1 0.500 -2 15
ТРОЯН Илья КШВСМ СПБ  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 22
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Группа № 11    дорожка №  11
п/в пкз. н.у.

ПОНОМАРЕВ Дмитрий МГФСО МОС  X  0  2  V  V V3 0.600 -1 13
ЗАХАРКОВ Роман СДЮСШ СПБ  E  E  E  E  E  E exclus
ЧУГУНОВ Георгий СШОР К СПБ  V  X  0  V V3  V 0.800 5 15
КЕРИК Даниил МБУ ДО НИЖ  V  X  V  2  V  V 0.800 10 18
БЫКАНОВ Илья ЮНОСТЬ МОС  1  X  1  V  V  V 0.600 4 14
НИКОНЦЕВ Виктор ДЮСШ К СПБ  3  X  2  2  0  0 0.000 -12 7
ВЯЗНИКОВ Даниил ОСДЮС МОО  2  X  3  0  0  V 0.200 -6 9

Группа № 12    дорожка №  12
п/в пкз. н.у.

ОРЛЕНКО Федор КШВСМ СПБ  V  V  1  V  0  V 0.667 1 17
ПОРТЕНКО Данил ОСДЮС МОО  2  3  2  0  1  V 0.167 -8 12
ЖУКОВСКИЙ Арсений СШОР № МОС  2  V  2  2  2  3 0.167 -8 15
СМИРНОВ Игорь ДЮСШ К СПБ  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 11 21
МИТЕНИЧЕВ Вячеслав МБУ ДО НИЖ  3 V3  V V3  3  V 0.667 8 20
ФИЛИППОВ Вячеслав СШОР К СПБ  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 11 21
АРТЕМЬЕВ Петр ЮНОСТЬ МОС  1  1  V  1  1  0 0.167 -15 8

Группа № 13    дорожка №  13
п/в пкз. н.у.

ЩЕБЕРЕВ Кирилл АНО ФЕХ ТВЕ  2  0  V  1  V  V 0.500 -1 15
ЛЕБЕДЕВ Владислав ДЮСШ К СПБ  V  0  V  2  1  V 0.500 -1 15
КАРАВАЕВ Александр СДЮСШ СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 24
ПАВЛОВ Василий ЮНОСТЬ МОС  3  0  1  2  V  V 0.333 -8 14
КОРЕНДЮХИН Михаил ОСДЮС МОО  V  V  0  V  V  V 0.833 7 20
РЕВИН Леонид СШОР № МОС  0  V  1  3  3  1 0.167 -9 12
СМИРНОВ Максим СШОР К СПБ  1  2  0  3  1  V 0.167 -10 11

Группа № 14
п/в пкз. н.у.

КОЖЕВНИКОВ Егор СШ №2 Г. МОО  0  2  V  2  0  1 0.167 -12 9
СЕМИЛЕТОВ Кирилл КШВСМ СПБ  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 13 21
РИГИН Матвей СШОР К СПБ  V  0  V  V V3  V 0.833 5 19
ФРОЛОВ Матвей МБУ ДО НИЖ  1  2  1  0  2  2 0.000 -16 8
БУЯНОВ Семен СШОР У МОС  V  2  2  V  1  V 0.500 3 17
СПЕШНЕВ Николай СПАРТА СПБ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 16 23
НИСТРАТОВ Ярослав ЮНОСТЬ МОС  V  0  2  V  0  0 0.333 -9 10

Группа № 15
п/в пкз. н.у.

ДЕМЕНЬШИН Глеб ЮНОСТЬ МОС  0  V  3  V  0  V 0.500 -2 15
КОКОРНОВ Дмитрий СПАРТА СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24
ШВЕДЧЕНКО Артем ОСДЮС МОО  3  0  0  1  2  V 0.167 -12 10
АКОПОВ Арсений СШОР У МОС  V  0  V V3 1 V3 0.667 2 15
ЛЕОНОВ Никита СДЮСШ СПБ  1  1  V  2  3  3 0.167 -6 14
СМИРНОВ Никита СДЮСШ СПБ  V  3  V V3  V V3 0.833 9 21
ДОГОРОВ Тимофей ГБУ СО С САР  1  0  2  1  V  2 0.167 -11 10
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Группа № 16
п/в пкз. н.у.

СТЕПАНОВ Константин СДЮСШ СПБ  V  V  V  0  V  2 0.667 4 18
ЛУКАШИН Артем ЮНОСТЬ МОС  2  0  2  0  V  2 0.167 -6 10
ЗУБОВ Дмитрий ОСДЮС МОО  2 V1  V  0  V  3 0.500 2 14
ВИТКОВСКИЙ Алексей СШОР У МОС  2  V  0  1 V3  0 0.333 -10 10
ТЕЛЯКОВ Эльдар СДЮСШ СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24
ПАЛЬЦЕВ Тимофей РЕПРИЗ СПБ  0  0  0  2  1  2 0.000 -18 5
СОБКОВ Аким ГБУ СО С САР  V V3  V  V  2  V 0.833 8 21

Группа № 17
п/в пкз. н.у.

БЕЛЯЕВ Тимофей ЮНОСТЬ МОС  V  V V3  1  V  V 0.833 9 20
ЛЕОНТЬЕВ Дмитрий ОСДЮС МОО  0  2  0  2  V  V 0.333 -5 12
КАСПАРОВ Григорий ДЮСШ К СПБ  2  V  2  V  V  3 0.500 0 19
ХАРЛАШКИН Владислав СДЮСШ СПБ  2  V  V V3 V  3 0.667 8 20
БОГОМОЛОВ Степан МБУ ДО НИЖ  V V3  3  2  V  V 0.667 7 20
КИЛНАС Святослав СПАРТА СПБ  0  0  2  1  0  1 0.000 -20 4
БАХТИН Артемий МГФСО МОС  3  2  V  V  3  V 0.500 1 20

Группа № 18
п/в пкз. н.у.

БРАСКИ Кристофер СДЮСШ СПБ  1  V  1  2  1  V 0.333 -5 13
НОВИКОВ Алексей ОСДЮС МОО  V  V  3  2  0  V 0.500 0 17
ТУПИЦЫН Михаил ГБУ СО С САР  1  3  0  0  1  V 0.167 -13 9
БИЛЕНКИН Вадим СДЮСШ СПБ  V  V  V  1  0  V 0.667 3 17
АФАНАСЕНКОВ Павел ЮНОСТЬ МОС  V  V  V  V  0  V 0.833 11 20
ГРЕБЕННИКОВ Матвей СДЮСШ КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 24
КОЗЛОВСКИЙ Станислав ДЮСШ К СПБ  1  1  2  2  0  0 0.000 -18 6

Группа № 19
п/в пкз. н.у.

ГЕРАСИМОВ Владислав СДЮСШ КУР  V  V  V  0  2  V 0.667 4 18
РОГУЛИН Артём ГБУ СО С САР  0  1  2  0  3  V 0.167 -12 10
АФАНАСЕНКОВ Петр ЮНОСТЬ МОС  3  V  2 V3 V  3 0.500 4 19
ФУНТОВ Егор ГБНОУ С СПБ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 23
БОГРАТ Александр ОСДЮС МОО  V  V  2  2  V  V 0.667 10 20
ПЕТРОВ Дмитрий СДЮСШ СПБ  V  V  0  0  1  1 0.333 -11 10
СКВОРЦОВ Роман ДЮСШ К СПБ  0  2  V  1  2  V 0.333 -7 13

Группа № 20
п/в пкз. н.у.

ВОЛОВ Максим МГФСО МОС  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 12 21
СПИРЯКОВ Владимир СШ №2 Г. МОО  1  3  V  V  V  V 0.667 10 20
МИНИН Тимур КШВСМ СПБ  1  V  1 V3 V  V 0.667 2 17
ДЛИ Евгений МБУ ДО НИЖ  V  0  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 20
КАБАНОВ Николай ДЮСШ К СПБ  2  2  2  0  V  V 0.333 -1 14
ТИХОМИРОВ Михаил РЕПРИЗ СПБ  1  0  1  2  0  V 0.167 -14 8
ЮДИН Богдан ГБУ СО С САР  0  0  1  1  0  2 0.000 -20 4
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ПЕТРОВ Бронислав МОС 1.000 23 24 квалифицирован
2 ДЕМЕШ Георгий СПБ 1.000 22 24 квалифицирован
2 ГРЕБЕННИКОВ Матвей КУР 1.000 22 24 квалифицирован
2 КАРАВАЕВ Александр СПБ 1.000 22 24 квалифицирован
5 КОКОРНОВ Дмитрий СПБ 1.000 20 24 квалифицирован
5 ЛЯМИН Тимур СПБ 1.000 20 24 квалифицирован
5 ТЕЛЯКОВ Эльдар СПБ 1.000 20 24 квалифицирован
8 АКИМОВ Матвей СМО 1.000 18 24 квалифицирован
8 ЧАЩИН Дмитрий СПБ 1.000 18 24 квалифицирован

10 ГРИШКО Глеб СПБ 1.000 17 24 квалифицирован
11 КЕРИК Александр НИЖ 1.000 15 24 квалифицирован
12 КОРОТКОВ Максим ТВЕ 1.000 11 20 квалифицирован
13 СПЕШНЕВ Николай СПБ 0.833 16 23 квалифицирован
14 ТРОЯН Илья СПБ 0.833 15 22 квалифицирован
15 ПУЗАНКОВ Павел КУР 0.833 13 23 квалифицирован
16 СЕМИЛЕТОВ Кирилл СПБ 0.833 13 21 квалифицирован
17 КОНЕВ Александр СПБ 0.833 12 23 квалифицирован
17 ФУНТОВ Егор СПБ 0.833 12 23 квалифицирован
19 ЩЕГОЛЯЕВ Григорий СПБ 0.833 12 22 квалифицирован
20 ВОЛОВ Максим МОС 0.833 12 21 квалифицирован
21 АХРОМЕНКО Федор САР 0.833 11 21 квалифицирован
21 СМИРНОВ Игорь СПБ 0.833 11 21 квалифицирован
21 ФИЛИППОВ Вячеслав СПБ 0.833 11 21 квалифицирован
24 ДЛИ Евгений НИЖ 0.833 11 20 квалифицирован
24 АФАНАСЕНКОВ Павел МОС 0.833 11 20 квалифицирован
26 ДОРОХИН Даниил КУР 0.833 10 22 квалифицирован
27 ШЕСТАКОВ Савелий СПБ 0.833 10 20 квалифицирован
28 ГУСЬКОВ Арсений МОО 0.833 10 19 квалифицирован
29 СМИРНОВ Никита СПБ 0.833 9 21 квалифицирован
30 БЕЛЯЕВ Тимофей МОС 0.833 9 20 квалифицирован
31 СОБКОВ Аким САР 0.833 8 21 квалифицирован
32 КОРЕНДЮХИН Михаил МОО 0.833 7 20 квалифицирован
33 РИГИН Матвей СПБ 0.833 5 19 квалифицирован
34 КЕРИК Даниил НИЖ 0.800 10 18 квалифицирован
35 СОРОКИН Максим СПБ 0.800 9 18 квалифицирован
36 ЧУГУНОВ Георгий СПБ 0.800 5 15 квалифицирован
37 БОГРАТ Александр МОО 0.667 10 20 квалифицирован
37 СПИРЯКОВ Владимир МОО 0.667 10 20 квалифицирован
39 ЧЕРНЫШЕВ Никита САР 0.667 9 19 квалифицирован
40 БОГДАНОВ Иван МОО 0.667 9 18 квалифицирован
40 ФИЛИППОВ Ярослав СПБ 0.667 9 18 квалифицирован
42 МИТЕНИЧЕВ Вячеслав НИЖ 0.667 8 20 квалифицирован
42 ХАРЛАШКИН Владислав СПБ 0.667 8 20 квалифицирован
44 БОГОМОЛОВ Степан НИЖ 0.667 7 20 квалифицирован
45 АЛАДИНСКИЙ Никита СПБ 0.667 6 22 квалифицирован
46 КАЮТКИН Глеб МОО 0.667 6 21 квалифицирован
47 КНЯЗЕВ Павел МОС 0.667 6 19 квалифицирован
48 БЕЛОКОПЫТОВ Александ МОС 0.667 5 20 квалифицирован
49 БАТУРИН Матвей НИЖ 0.667 5 18 квалифицирован
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50 БАГАУТДИНОВ Констант СПБ 0.667 4 20 квалифицирован
51 ГЕРАСИМОВ Владислав КУР 0.667 4 18 квалифицирован
51 СТЕПАНОВ Константин СПБ 0.667 4 18 квалифицирован
53 ХАЛИЗОВ Артем СПБ 0.667 3 19 квалифицирован
54 САВЕЛЬЕВ Илья СПБ 0.667 3 18 квалифицирован
55 БИЛЕНКИН Вадим СПБ 0.667 3 17 квалифицирован
56 РАЩЕВСКИЙ Борис МОС 0.667 3 16 квалифицирован
57 МИНИН Тимур СПБ 0.667 2 17 квалифицирован
58 АКОПОВ Арсений МОС 0.667 2 15 квалифицирован
59 ОРЛЕНКО Федор СПБ 0.667 1 17 квалифицирован
60 ЛЮТЕНКО Вячеслав САР 0.667 0 16 квалифицирован
61 БЫКАНОВ Илья МОС 0.600 4 14 квалифицирован
62 ОВЧИННИКОВ Владимир МОО 0.600 2 15 квалифицирован
63 ПОНОМАРЕВ Дмитрий МОС 0.600 -1 13 квалифицирован
64 АФАНАСЕНКОВ Петр МОС 0.500 4 19 квалифицирован
64 СОЛОДОВНИК Артем СПБ 0.500 4 19 квалифицирован
66 БУЯНОВ Семен МОС 0.500 3 17 квалифицирован
67 ЗУБОВ Дмитрий МОО 0.500 2 14 квалифицирован
68 БАХТИН Артемий МОС 0.500 1 20 квалифицирован
69 МИРОШНИЧЕНКО Всевол СПБ 0.500 1 18 квалифицирован
70 МОРОЗОВ Роман САР 0.500 1 15 квалифицирован
70 САМУХИН Егор СПБ 0.500 1 15 квалифицирован
72 КАСПАРОВ Григорий СПБ 0.500 0 19 квалифицирован
73 ЛЕВИН Даниил МОО 0.500 0 17 квалифицирован
73 НОВИКОВ Алексей МОО 0.500 0 17 квалифицирован
73 ОРЕХОВ Николай МОС 0.500 0 17 квалифицирован
76 ЛЕБЕДЕВ Владислав СПБ 0.500 -1 15 квалифицирован
76 ЩЕБЕРЕВ Кирилл ТВЕ 0.500 -1 15 квалифицирован
78 ДЕМЕНЬШИН Глеб МОС 0.500 -2 15 квалифицирован
78 БОЛОТОВ Степан МОС 0.500 -2 15 квалифицирован
78 СКЛЯР Ростислав СПБ 0.500 -2 15 квалифицирован
81 НАУМЕНКО Кирилл СПБ 0.500 -5 15 квалифицирован
82 СВИРИН Антон СПБ 0.400 -3 12 квалифицирован
83 КАБАНОВ Николай СПБ 0.333 -1 14 квалифицирован
84 ГРИГОРЬЕВ Денис СПБ 0.333 -2 15 квалифицирован
85 КОТОВ Илья СПБ 0.333 -2 14 квалифицирован
86 ЖУК Владислав МОО 0.333 -5 15 квалифицирован
87 РЯБОВ Александр МОС 0.333 -5 14 квалифицирован
88 БРАСКИ Кристофер СПБ 0.333 -5 13 квалифицирован
89 ЛЕОНТЬЕВ Дмитрий МОО 0.333 -5 12 квалифицирован
90 ЖДАНОВ Даниил СПБ 0.333 -6 13 квалифицирован
91 ДУДИЕВ Владимир СПБ 0.333 -6 12 квалифицирован
92 СКВОРЦОВ Роман СПБ 0.333 -7 13 квалифицирован
93 ПАВЛОВ Василий МОС 0.333 -8 14 квалифицирован
94 СУДИЯН Никита СПБ 0.333 -8 12 квалифицирован
95 НИСТРАТОВ Ярослав МОС 0.333 -9 10 квалифицирован
96 ВИТКОВСКИЙ Алексей МОС 0.333 -10 10 квалифицирован
97 ШКРЕБКА Владислав МОО 0.333 -10 9 квалифицирован
98 ПЕТРОВ Дмитрий СПБ 0.333 -11 10 квалифицирован
99 АНАНЬЕВ Александр МОО 0.333 -12 8 квалифицирован

100 ВЯЗНИКОВ Даниил МОО 0.200 -6 9 квалифицирован
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101 ЛОГУТЕНКО Иван МОС 0.200 -8 9 квалифицирован
102 ЛЕОНОВ Никита СПБ 0.167 -6 14 квалифицирован
103 ПРОНИКОВ Богдан СПБ 0.167 -6 12 квалифицирован
104 ЛУКАШИН Артем МОС 0.167 -6 10 квалифицирован
105 ПАК Вячеслав СПБ 0.167 -7 11 квалифицирован
106 ЖУКОВСКИЙ Арсений МОС 0.167 -8 15 квалифицирован
107 ПОРТЕНКО Данил МОО 0.167 -8 12 квалифицирован
108 РЕВИН Леонид МОС 0.167 -9 12 квалифицирован
109 ЕРЕМИН Кирилл СПБ 0.167 -10 11 квалифицирован
109 СМИРНОВ Максим СПБ 0.167 -10 11 квалифицирован
111 ДОГОРОВ Тимофей САР 0.167 -11 10 квалифицирован
112 РОГУЛИН Артём САР 0.167 -12 10 выбывший
112 ШВЕДЧЕНКО Артем МОО 0.167 -12 10 выбывший
114 ГУРЬЯНОВ Кирилл СПБ 0.167 -12 9 выбывший
114 КОЖЕВНИКОВ Егор МОО 0.167 -12 9 выбывший
116 МЕДНОНОГОВ Константи СПБ 0.167 -13 10 выбывший
117 ТУПИЦЫН Михаил САР 0.167 -13 9 выбывший
118 ЦИВА Вячеслав СПБ 0.167 -14 8 выбывший
118 ТИХОМИРОВ Михаил СПБ 0.167 -14 8 выбывший
120 АРТЕМЬЕВ Петр МОС 0.167 -15 8 выбывший
120 ИВАНОВ Петр СПБ 0.167 -15 8 выбывший
120 ЩУРОВ Андрей МОО 0.167 -15 8 выбывший
123 КОЗЛОВ Егор СПБ 0.167 -15 7 выбывший
124 АНДРЕЕВ Прохор СПБ 0.167 -16 6 выбывший
125 КАЛМЫКОВ Роман ТВЕ 0.000 -11 11 выбывший
126 ДЕГТЯРЕВ Павел СПБ 0.000 -11 9 выбывший
127 НИКОНЦЕВ Виктор СПБ 0.000 -12 7 выбывший
128 КУБАРЬ Даниил МОС 0.000 -15 9 выбывший
129 БУРОВ Иван МОС 0.000 -16 8 выбывший
129 ЛОГВИНОВ Иван МОО 0.000 -16 8 выбывший
129 ФРОЛОВ Матвей НИЖ 0.000 -16 8 выбывший
132 ОГОНЬКОВ Тимофей МОО 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
133 ВЕРХОВЕНКО Ян СПБ 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
133 КОЗЛОВСКИЙ Станислав СПБ 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
135 ПАЛЬЦЕВ Тимофей СПБ 0.000 -18 5 выбывший
136 КИЛНАС Святослав СПБ 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
136 ЮДИН Богдан САР 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
138 ШУШКОВ Николай СПБ 0.000 -20 3 выбывший
139 ЗАХАРКОВ Роман СПБ exclus E
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